

IT'S OUR 20TH ANNIVERSARY AND YOU AND YOUR TEAM HAVE BEEN A BIG PART OF OUR HISTORY AND SUCCESS



TURKEY PRICE LIST 2017 (Canadian Dollars)

General English Programs

General English / Cambridge (FCE & CAE)

TOEFL Preparation / IELTS Preparation

Business English / The Academic English Program
(Same fee for all programs)

Intensive English 30 lessons/week weekly fee (22.5 Hours / week) Power English 38 lessons/week weekly fee (28.5 Hours / week)

Course length	Brochure Price	Discount %	DISCOUNTED PRICE	Brochure Price	Discount %	DISCOUNTED PRICE
1 - 10 weeks	\$345	20%	\$276	\$395	20%	\$316
11 - 21 weeks	\$330	20%	\$264	\$385	20%	\$308
22 - 32 weeks	\$310	33%	\$208	\$365	33%	\$245
33 - 43 weeks	\$300	33%	\$201	\$355	33%	\$238
44 weeks +	\$290	33%	\$195	\$345	33%	\$232

Accommodation

Fee name:	Price
Accommodation placement fee (One-time fee)	\$195
Homestay Single with 3 meals/ Day	\$230 / week
Homestay Twin (on request) with 3 meals/ Day	\$210 / week
Homestay High Season Supplement (June, July & August)	\$20 / week

Other fees

Fee name:	Price
Program Registration	\$150
Airport Pick-up	\$100
Airport Drop-off	\$100
Health Insurance	
Weekly rate	\$17.50
Daily rate	\$2.50
Custodian Letter (courier fees not included)	\$100
Courier fees	Fee varies

Notes:

- Textbook per term (4 8 weeks) cost CAD \$60 (not included in the prices)
- Accommodation weekly fee based on 7 nights. Check-in/check-out is always Saturday to Saturday or Sunday to Sunday. Check out by 12pm
- Extra night in Homestay for Adults and Teenagers: Single Room \$45
- For students under the age of 18, an additional \$20 per week will be applied on the accommodation fee
- 4 extra nights or more in Homestay full week fee applies
- All fees are due 2 weeks before the program start date
- Discount does not apply for any fees other than tuition
- ILAC reserves the right to revise and change the discount at any time